
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
19 

111 
299 
73 
21 
23 
71 
5 

27 
41 
12 
13 

Class 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 

Name 
ENZO GIANFRATTI 
LEO RUFINO 
FRANCISCO MEIRELES 
GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA 
MARCUS INDIO 
THALINE CHICOSKI 
DIEGO VALLINI 
EDGAR COLAMARINO 
ROMULO MOLINARI/PEDRO PERDONCINI 
LUCAS BORNEMANN 
BRUNO PIEROZAN 
MARCELO ZEBRA 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
2:09.133 
2:09.418 
2:09.444 
2:09.453 
2:09.530 
2:09.535 
2:09.595 
2:09.722 
2:09.749 
2:10.283 
2:10.323 
2:10.910 

Diff 

0.285 
0.311 
0.320 
0.397 
0.402 
0.462 
0.589 
0.616 
1.150 
1.190 
1.777 

Gap 

0.285 
0.026 
0.009 
0.077 
0.005 
0.060 
0.127 
0.027 
0.534 
0.040 
0.587 

In Lap 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
4 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 

Marca Modelo 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 
Hb 20 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/02/2022 13:14:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

Copa HB20 - 1a Etapa 2022 
HB20 

Classificação - Copa HB20 - ELITE 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:30:07 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

12/02/2022 12:30 


